Contents

Contributors
General Preface
Preface to Volume 10
1. Surface Structures and Phase Transitions—Exact Results

D. B. ABRAHAM

I. Introduction

I1. Interfacial Free Energy and Phase Transmon in the Ismg Ferromagnet

III. Correlation Functions in the Interface—Planar Model .
IV. Intrinsic Structure of Interface
V. Results in Three Dimensions
VI. Surface Models g4
VII. Exactly-solvable Random surface Models ..
VIII. Phase Transitions in Surfaces—d = 2 .. .
IX. Surface Transitions in Three-dimensional Systems
X. Finite Size Effects for Interfacial Free Energy
Acknowledgements
References ..

2. Field-theoretic Approach to Critical Behaviour at Surfaces
H. W. DienL

I. Introduction ;
II. Background, Basic Concepts and Deﬁmtlons
III. Renormalization Group for the Semi-infinite n-Vector Model
IV. Extensions of the Theory and Related Topics
V. Conclusion—Summary and Outlook
Acknowledgements
Appendix
References

Xi

vii

76

116
226
256
259
259
260



Xii

L.
II.
I11.
Iv.
V.
VI
VIIL

Contents

3. Renormalization Group Theory of Interfaces
DaAvID JasNnow

Introduction ; or * 0%
Renormalization Group Background
Capillary Waves 3 oy
Renormalization Group Studies

The Low-temperature Approach
Interface Dynamics Near Equilibrium
Concluding Remarks

Acknowledgements
References

270
276
286
297
336
342
357
358
359



	page1
	page2

