Contents

Contributors .		• •	• •		× .	• •	• •	 •••	••	v
General Preface	•	•••	••	•••	••	•••	• •	 ••		vii
Preface to Volume	10		• •					 		ix

1. Surface Structures and Phase Transitions--Exact Results

D. B. Abraham

I. Introduction									2
II. Interfacial Free En	ergy and Ph	ase Tra	nsition	n in the	Ising	Ferror	nagne	t	5
III. Correlation Funct	tions in the	Interfa	ce—Pl	anar l	Model				17
IV. Intrinsic Structure	e of Interfac	ce	• •					• •	23
V. Results in Three l	Dimensions		· ·		• •				27
VI. Surface Models									33
VII. Exactly-solvable I	Random-sur	face M	odels		• •			• •	40
VIII. Phase Transitions	in Surfaces	s-d =	2					• •	48
IX. Surface Transition	ns in Three-	dimens	ional	Systen	15				58
X. Finite Size Effects	for Interfa	cial Fre	e Ene	rgy	s				62
Acknowledgements		• •						• •	68
References			••		•••	•••	× .	• •	69

2. Field-theoretic Approach to Critical Behaviour at Surfaces

H. W. DIEHL

_ _

I. Introduc	ction									 76
II. Backgro	und, Ba	sic Co	ncepts	and I	Definit	ions				 83
III. Renorm	alization	Grou	ip for	the Se	mi-infi	nite n	-Vecto	r Moo	iel	 116
IV. Extensio	ns of th	e Theo	ory an	d Rela	ted To	opics				 226
V. Conclus	ion—Su	mmary	y and	Outloo	ok	·			• •	 256
Acknowledger	nents							• •		 259
Appendix				• .•.						 259
References										 260

Contents

3. Renormalization Group Theory of Interfaces

DAVID JASNOW

I. Introduction				• 2•2		270
II. Renormalization Group Background	• •					276
III. Capillary Waves	· ·			• •		286
IV. Renormalization Group Studies						297
V. The Low-temperature Approach		• •				336
VI. Interface Dynamics Near Equilibrium						342
VII. Concluding Remarks				· .		357
Acknowledgements			•	• •••	• •	358
References		• •	• •			359